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Universal Free-Stand Barrier Panel

Barrier Panel provides a Type 1 rated barrier between
individual Universal Free-Stand Enclosures. Two-piece
design mounts on the inside of the enclosure reducing a
leak point, installation time and complexity. No additional
hardware is required to install barrier once enclosures are
bayed together.

FEATURES

Barrier Panel used to provide a Type 1 rated barrier between individual Universal Free-Stand Enclosures
Two-piece design mounts on the inside of the enclosure reducing a leak point, installation time and complexity

No additional hardware is required to install barrier once enclosures are bayed together



SPECIFICATIONS

Material: Mild Steel
Finish: Powder Coated

Color: White

Catalog Number Article Number

AUB418BP

38968
AU9024BP

60458
AU9018BP

60457
AU7218BP

38966
AUB424BP

38971

WARNING

Height

84.02in

90.13in

90.13in

72.07in

84.02in

Table 1/1
Width Depth
17.64in 0.07in
23.62in 0.07in
17.64in 0.07in
17.64in 0.07in
23.62in 0.07in

Thickness

14ga

14ga

14ga

14ga

T14ga

Quick Ship

No

No

No

No

No

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.
Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper
installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause
product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encau8418bp
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encau9024bp
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encau9018bp
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encau7218bp
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encau8424bp
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman
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