

Universal Free-Stand Barrier Panel



Barrier Panel provides a Type 1 rated barrier between individual Universal Free-Stand Enclosures. Two-piece design mounts on the inside of the enclosure reducing a leak point, installation time and complexity. No additional hardware is required to install barrier once enclosures are bayed together.

FEATURES

Barrier Panel used to provide a Type 1 rated barrier between individual Universal Free-Stand Enclosures

Two-piece design mounts on the inside of the enclosure reducing a leak point, installation time and complexity

No additional hardware is required to install barrier once enclosures are bayed together

SPECIFICATIONS

Mild Steel Material:

Finish: **Powder Coated**

Color: White

Table 1/1						
Catalog Number	Article Number	Height	Width	Depth	Thickness	Quick Ship
AU8418BP	38968	84.02in	17.64in	0.07in	14ga	No
AU9024BP	60458	90.13in	23.62in	0.07in	14ga	No
AU9018BP	60457	90.13in	17.64in	0.07in	14ga	No
AU7218BP	38966	72.01in	17.64in	0.07in	14ga	No
AU8424BP	38971	84.02in	23.62in	0.07in	14ga	No

WARNING

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials. Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.



Our powerful portfolio of brands:

CADDY TRACHTE ERICO HOFFMAN ILSCO SCHROFF